
J'Altri De La Staziò

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Stacco Daniele (12/188) 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 8 3 5

Palombarani Lorenzo (12/136) 2 1 0 0 3 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8

Polenta Matteo (12/249) 2 2 0 0 4 3 3 1 4 7 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 3

Pirani Stefano (12/133) 2 0 0 0 3 1 2 6 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Botu LisaMaria (12/247) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 8

Palombarani Martina (12/132) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montenovo Filippo (12/250) 2 1 0 0 1 1 4 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 1 4 3 0 0

Fossaroli Davide (12/248) 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stacco Daniele 12/188 31 54 1,74

Palombarani Lorenzo 12/136 16 23 1,44

Polenta Matteo 12/249 18 18 1,00

Pirani Stefano 12/133 14 15 1,07

Botu LisaMaria 12/247 12 14 1,17

Palombarani Martina 12/132 10 12 1,20

Montenovo Filippo 12/250 17 11 0,65

Fossaroli Davide 12/248 10 5 0,50

Caffè De La Staziò

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Brandoni Giorgio Maria (12/077) 4 11 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 8

Lardini Luca (12/080) 4 8 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 6

Bravi Simone (12/135) 4 7 2 6 4 9 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 2

Mariani Devis (12/131) 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Imbastoni Michele (12/058) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0

Gabbanelli Marco (12/217) 4 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brandoni Giorgio Maria 12/077 32 71 2,22

Lardini Luca 12/080 32 63 1,97

Bravi Simone 12/135 26 45 1,73

Mariani Devis 12/131 15 29 1,93

Imbastoni Michele 12/058 14 20 1,43

Gabbanelli Marco 12/217 9 14 1,56

4x4 Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Campana Thomas (12/257) 4 9 4 5 4 5 3 6 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 6 4 9 0 0

Torregiani Andrea (12/147) 4 11 4 3 3 1 4 8 0 0 3 3 2 1 2 3 4 7 0 0

Cerrone Luigi Pio (12/259) 2 0 4 4 4 2 4 8 0 0 3 3 4 2 4 5 3 3 0 0

Campana Jennifer (12/258) 4 2 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 0 2 2 0 0

Vecchi Manuel (12/260) 2 1 2 2 2 0 4 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 3 2 1 0 0

Franceschini Nicoló (12/282) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

Cinti Jonathan (12/074) 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Campana Thomas 12/257 31 55 1,77

Torregiani Andrea 12/147 26 37 1,42

Cerrone Luigi Pio 12/259 28 27 0,96

Campana Jennifer 12/258 14 13 0,93

Vecchi Manuel 12/260 18 9 0,50

Franceschini Nicoló 12/282 2 5 2,50

Cinti Jonathan 12/074 9 3 0,33

Circolo Il Boccioletto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ombrosi Christian (12/239) 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 9

Cuccolo Ivan (12/242) 2 5 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 9 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 3

Dolciotti Johann (12/244) 3 4 4 2 0 0 4 5 2 4 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 2 2 2

Furlanetto Michele (12/241) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 2 2 2

Duca Andrea (12/243) 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 7 4 0 0 0 4 1 4 5

Spadini Andrea (12/240) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pesce Sofia (12/245) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ombrosi Christian 12/239 28 41 1,46

Cuccolo Ivan 12/242 30 35 1,17

Dolciotti Johann 12/244 25 27 1,08

Furlanetto Michele 12/241 12 15 1,25

Duca Andrea 12/243 28 15 0,54

Spadini Andrea 12/240 5 10 2,00

Pesce Sofia 12/245 0 0 0,00



104 Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rossetti Alessio (12/175) 0 0 2 6 4 12 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 11 2 5 4 11 4 10

Stroita Valentin Mihail (12/161) 0 0 2 5 4 8 3 9 4 6 0 0 4 10 3 9 3 9 4 12

Lupini Alessia (12/148) 0 0 3 8 4 8 4 10 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 10 3 8 4 5

Piccioni Nicholas (12/145) 0 0 2 4 4 7 4 3 4 6 0 0 2 4 2 4 2 4 4 2

Lucarelli Lorenzo (12/159) 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 5 2 3 0 0

Brutti Pietro (12/221) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 2 0 0

Veroli Diego (12/273) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 0

Ragaglia Massimo (12/073) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rossetti Alessio 12/175 28 75 2,68

Stroita Valentin Mihail 12/161 27 68 2,52

Lupini Alessia 12/148 28 54 1,93

Piccioni Nicholas 12/145 24 34 1,42

Lucarelli Lorenzo 12/159 11 23 2,09

Brutti Pietro 12/221 5 11 2,20

Veroli Diego 12/273 4 7 1,75

Ragaglia Massimo 12/073 1 2 2,00


